PV weidinger

Circlip pliers for outer rings on shafts, black atramentized, 180
mm

Strong shape, forged. Slip-resistant, sturdy tips. Straight tips. DIN 5254 A; straight tips. -
Shape: 1 - Capacity for shaft diameters: @ 19 - 60mm - Points (diameter): @ 1.8mm

« Strong shape, forged

- Slip-resistant, stable tips

Item no. WL61532
Model 46 11 A2
Manufacturer KNIPEX
Manufacturer article no. 46 11 A2
GPSR manufacturer data KNIPEX-Werk

Oberkamper Strasse 13
DE-42349 Wuppertal-Cronenberg
www.knipex.de

Length 185 mm
Width 41 mm
Height 13 mm
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Length with packaging
Width with packaging
Height with packaging
Volume with packaging
Sales unit

Content unit

Type of packaging
Standards

RoHS compliant
Surface

VDE

ESD compliant
Diameter (tip)

Tool length
Description Head

Grip (expression)

Type of pliers

Other versions

Item no. Tool length
WL61530 140 mm
WL61531 140 mm
WL61532 180 mm
WL61533 210 mm
WL61534 320 mm

PV weidinger

213 mm

75 mm

49 mm

0.783 dm?®

1 piece

1 piece

single pack

DIN 5254 A

no

black atramentised
no

no

1.8 mm

180 mm

polished

Covered with plastic

snap ring pliers

Diameter (tip)
0.9 mm
1.3 mm
1.8 mm
23 mm

3.2 mm
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